
MHDC Approved Market Study Firms 
Effective until 09/30/2023 

 
CAP Real Estate Appraisal Services Development Strategies, Inc. 
Carolyn A. Phillippe (WBE) Brad Beggs, MAI 
1222 West 63rd Street 10 South Broadway, Suite 1500 

Kansas City, MO 64113 St. Louis, MO 63102-1743 

816-363-7797 314-421-2800 x20 

caphillippe1@gmail.com bbeggs@development-strategies.com 

Certified Woman-Owned Business Enterprise www.development-strategies.com 

 
 

Gill Group Integra Realty Resources – St. Louis 
Chad Gill Timothy M. Schoemehl, MAI 

P.O.Box 784 16759 Main Street Suite 209 

Dexter, MO. 63841 Wildwood, MO 63040 

800-428-3320 636-898-6533 

chad.gill@gillgroup.com tschoemehl@irr.com 
 

 

JLL Valuation and Advisory Services, LLC Keith M. Kramer Associates, Inc. 
Jason Allen, MAI, FRICS Keith Kramer 

7500 College Boulevard, Suite 920 308 N. Brentwood Blvd. 

Overland Park, KS. 66210 St. Louis, MO 63105 

913-748-4704 314-875-9629 

Jason.Allen@jll.com KeithKramerAssoc@gmail.com 
 

 

Kinetic Valuation Group Novogradac & Company, LLP 
fka Lea & Company Rachel Denton MAI/Rebecca Arthur MAI 

Jay A. Wortmann, MAI 6700 Antioch Road, Suite 450 

President Merriam, KS 66204 

11060 Oak Street, Suite 6 913-677-4600 

Omaha, NE 68144 Rachel.denton@novoco.com 

402-202-0771 Rebecca.arthur@novoco.com 

jay@kvgteam.com www.novoco.com 

www.kineticvaluationgroup.com 
 
 

Valbridge Property Advisors I Kansas City Stout 
Daniel Kann, MAI, MSRE John W. VanSanten, CRE, MAI, AI-GRS 

Managing Director - Multifamily 1 South Wacker Drive, Floor 38 

10990 Quivira, Suite 100 Chicago, IL. 60606 

Overland Park, KS 66210 312-752-3384 

913-647-4094 jvansanten@stout.com 

dkann@valbridge.com 
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